2021 USHAA 4A State

Place Code
613
610
615
605
608
611

o A W N =

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Name

Chloe Hurd

Eli Ashcroft

Lydia Ireland
Elishka Johnson
Ethan Clarke
Raymond McNabb

School

Crimson Cliffs HS Deba...
Ridgeline

Hurricane High

Logan

Desert Hills

Ridgeline
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2021 USHAA 4A State péﬂﬁa%gyu%ss

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Place Code Name School Rk RKFn JPFn JPPmM RKPM -THL
1 802 Garrett Overman Tooele 12 4
2 826 Shellsea Ramirez Fuen... Snow Canyon 13 2
3 822 Lillyanna Nunley Ben Lomond 15 4
4 823 Aeva Dye Dixie 19 4
5 818 Samantha Salazar Ridgeline 23 4
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2021 USHAA 4A State pﬁém%gyu?%

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Place Code Name School Rk RKFn JPFn JPPmM RKPM -THL
1 506 Caleb Martin Logan n 2
2 512 Aubrey Pierson Mountain Crest 13 3
3 507 Gideon Martin Logan 15 1 2
4 503 Jorgen Hodgson Green Canyon 15 2
5 505 Natalia Lopez Green Canyon 19 2
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2021 USHAA 4A State

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Place Code
709
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724
715
708
ni
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Name

Elise Carter
Gabriella Gowen
Landry Hunter
Sydney Losser
Eliza Sanders

Emily Morrison

School
Logan
Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Desert Hills
Logan

Mountain Crest
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2021 USHAA 4A State

Student Congress Prelim Seeds after Session 3

Place Code
1 a7
2 408
3 400
4 423
5 415
6 409
T-7 403
T7 404
9 425
10 405
n 428
12 402
13 416
14 407

Name

Samantha Watrin
Aidan Sowder-Sinor
Olivia Schrock

Ava Bowen

Cooper Adams
Asher Wiebe

Olivia Fairbanks
Gabe Harrison
Samantha Sampson
Claire England

Kai Demedicis
Kalen Evans
Jamison Ellis

Cameron Simper

School
Mountain Crest
Logan

Ogden
Ridgeline
Mountain Crest
Logan

Tooele

Tooele
Ridgeline
Green Canyon
Hurricane High
Tooele
Mountain Crest

Green Canyon
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2021 USHAA 4A State pkELm%gyu%%

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 8

Place Code Name School WinPr
1 329 Lily Lohrey Hurricane High 1
2 306 Gary Zhan Logan
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306

325
I3

Mame

Gary Zhan
Liby Lohrey
Sydmey Gillman

Holden Misksomn

School
Logan
Hurricane High

Desart Hills

Ridgeline
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Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 8

Place Code Name School WinPr
1 208 Ivans & Weight Green Canyon 1
2 216 Wilcox & Recker Ridgeline
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208

216
2

217
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Mame

fvans & Weight
Wilcox & Recker
Wilcox & Labuga

Fargo & Bertolic
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L

Schoal
Grean Camyan

Ridgeline
Tooele

Ridgeline

Basis: Debate Elims
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103
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117

Mame

Garg & Crion
Daly & Mendiola
Graff & Massar

Hartmamn & Watkins

L

School
Logan
Logan
Desart Hills
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